w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

Adjustable height sequencers at heights of 42cm, 52cm and 62cm
Acrylic Bar Clamp
ORDERING INFORMATION*
 Cat. #   Description
Adjustable Height Sequencers
SG-400-20 Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 20cm(w) x 22cm - 42cm(h) capability
SG-500-20 Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 20cm(w) x 22cm - 52cm(h) capability
SG-600-20 Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 20cm(w) x 22cm - 62cm(h) capability
SG-400-33 Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 33cm(w) x 22cm - 42cm(h) capability
SG-500-33 Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 33cm(w) x 22cm - 52cm(h) capability
SG-600-33 Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 33cm(w) x 22cm - 62cm(h) capability
DASG-400-20 Dual Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 20cm(w) x 22cm - 42cm(h) capability
DASG-500-20 Dual Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 20cm(w) x 22cm - 52cm(h) capability
DASG-600-20 Dual Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 20cm(w) x 22cm - 62cm(h) capability
DASG-400-33 Dual Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 33cm(w) x 22cm - 42cm(h) capability
DASG-500-33 Dual Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 33cm(w) x 22cm - 52cm(h) capability
DASG-600-33 Dual Adjustable Height Sequencer, Complete System, 33cm(w) x 22cm - 62cm(h) capability
EPS-3000P-II High Voltage Power Supply, CE, 20-3000V, 1-400mA
*See Sequencing Accessories (on pages 74-77), Product List or website for complete listing of catalog numbers and ordering options
w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V